THE QUEENS HEAD

THIS DRINKS LIST VARIES DAY BY DAY.
WE’'LL ALWAYS HAVE A GREAT CHOICE FOR YOU, BUT PRODCUTS ON THIS PAGE
MAY DIFFER FROM WHAT'S IN THE FRIDGE WHEN YOU VISIT

IF YOU WANT TO KNOW WHAT WE'RE CURRENTLY STOCKING, OR YOU'RE AFTER
SOMETHING SPECIFIC FOR YOUR BOOKING,
DROPUS AN EMAIL AND WE'LL SEE WHAT WE CAN DO

CANNED DRINKS

BUCKET OF BEER* - MIXAND MATCH ANY 5 FOR £20
(INDIVIDUAL PRICES VARIES)

BROOKLYN LAGER 5.0%
BEAVERTOWN - LUPULOID - IPA 6.7%
BEAVERTOWN - NECK OIL - SESSION IPA 4.3%
BEAVERTOWN X LADIES THAT BEER - VINOUS - GRAPE SOUR 5.5%
BEAVERTOWN - HEAVY WATER - IMP.STOUT 9.5%
BEAVERTOWN - DOUBLE CHIN - DOUBLE IPA 8.5%
BRIXTON - LOW VOLTAGE IPA 4.3%
BRIXTON - RELIANCE PALE ALE 4.2%
WILD BEER - POGO - PASSIONFRUIT PALE 4.1%
WILD BEER - SLEEPING LIMES 4.6%
MAGIC ROCK - SALTY KISS - GOSE 4.1%
MAGIC ROCK - COMMON GROUND - COFFEE PORTER 5.4%
FOURPURE - TREELINE - IPL 5.9%
HARBOUR BREWING CO - LITTLE ROCK - IPA 6.3%
AEGIR-DAG -CITRUS PALEALE 4.0%
MONDO - DENNIS HOPP'R - PALE ALE 5.3%
NORTH BREWING - PINATA - TROPICAL PALE ALE 4.5%

*THIS IS NOT A BUCKET FULL OF BEER

“Homer no function beer well without”
Homer Simpson



BOTTLES

SIERRA NEVADA - PALEALE

MODELO ESPECIAL - LAGER

HOEGAARDEN - WHEAT BEER

LA CHOUFFE - BLONDE

GLUTEN FREE
ESTRELLA - DAURA - LAGER
MAGIC ROCK - FANTASMA - IPA

ADNAMS - GHOST SHIP
(NEAR ALCOHOL FREE)

WESTONS - ORGANIC CIDER

REKORDERLIG - FRUIT CIDERS
PEAR
STRAWBERRY AND LIME

CRABBIES GINGER BEER

“24 hours in a day, 24 beers in a case. Coincidence?”

Stephen Wright

ABV

5.6%

4.5%

4.9%

8.0%

5.5%
6.5%

0.5%

6.0%
4.0%

4.0%

£4.50

£4.80

£4.50

£6.00

£4.50
£4.50

£3.60

£4.50
£4.70

£4.40



SPIRITS &STUFF

Salted Caramel Espresso Martini £9 - Café Patron, Vanilla Vodka & salted
caramel shaken with fresh coffee

Old Fashioned £10- one of the most venerable of cocktails, predating not only
the motorcar but the presidency of Abraham Lincoln. It's strong but not too
strong, sweet but not too sweet, and, most importantly, it's delicious!

Why not substitute Bourbon for Rum or even Gin?

HOMEMADE INFUSIONS

We have various Gin, Vodka and Bourbon Infusions for you to try
For example
Mixed Berry Gin — Great with Fevertree Aromatic Tonic

Cherry Vodka - Boozy Cherry Cola (what's not great about that?)
Rhubarb Gin - Great with Elderflower Tonic

Check the board for what we've got at the moment

MIX AND MATCH YOUR FAVOURITE WITH ONE OF OUR SPECIALLITY
TONICS

Fevertree Elderflower Fevertree Sicilian Lemon
Fevertree Mediterranean Fevertree Aromatic Tonic
Fevertree Ginger Ale

“There's nothing wrong with sobriety... in moderation”
John Candy



WHITES

CASCINA LA DORIA GAVI
ITALY
CULLINAN VIEW CHENIN BLANC

SOUTH AFRICA

TEKENA SAUVIGNON BLANC
CHILE

PETITE RONDE PICPOUL DE PINET
FRANCE

MILFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC
NEW ZEALAND

ROSE

CASTELBELLO ROSATO
ITALY

ESTADON COTES DE PROVENCE
FRANCE

REDS

CASA ALBALI TEMPRANILLO SHIRAZ
SPAIN

LA CAPRICE MERLOT
FRANCE

AMODO PINOT NOIR
ITALY

RIOJA CRIANZA VINA REAL
SPAIN

LUNARIS BY CALLIA MALBEC
ARGENTINA

SPARKLING

MIDEA PROSECCO
BOUCHE PERE & FILS CHAMPAGNE

“Why do I drink Champagne for breakfast? Doesn't everyone?”

Noel Coward

17SML

7.300

4.80

5.70

6.30

7.10

4.80

7.10

4.80

5.70

6.60

125ML

7.50
10.00

250ML

10.50

6.90

8.10

9.00

10.00

6.90

10.00

6.90

8.10

10.50

9.70

BTL

29.50

19.50

22.50

26.00

28.00

19.50

28.00

19.50

22.50

23.00

29.50

27.00

BTL

29.50
39.50



IT'S NOT SOFT IT'S JUST HANGOVER FREE!

FENTIMANS £3
GINGER BEER
ROSE LEMONADE
WILD ELDERFLOWER
SPARKLING RASPBERRY

SQUARE ROOT £2.70
ASK STAFF ABOUT FLAVOURS AVAILABLE.

TING £2
SPARKLING GRAPEFRUIT

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

ORANGE £3.50

COKE/DIET/ZERO £3
SPRING WATER STILL/SPARKLING £2.20/3.70

SELECTION OF COFFEES AND TEAS
FEEL FREE TO SEE IF OUR STAFF CAN REMEMBER THEM ALL!

“Iused to jog, but the ice cubes kept falling out of my glass”
David Lee Roth



