THE QUEENS HEAD

THIS DRINKS LIST VARIES DAY BY DAY. WE'LL ALWAYS HAVE A GREAT CHOICE FOR YOU, BUT PRODCUTS ON THIS PAGE MAY DIFFER FROM WHAT'S IN THE FRIDGE WHEN YOU VISIT

IF YOU WANT TO KNOW WHAT WE'RE CURRENTLY STOCKING, OR YOU'RE AFTER SOMETHING SPECIFIC FOR YOUR BOOKING, DROP US AN EMAIL AND WE'LL SEE WHAT WE CAN DO

CANNED DRINKS

BUCKET OF BEER* - MIX AND MATCH ANY 5 FOR £20

(INDIVIDUAL PRICES VARIES)

BROOKLYN LAGER	5.0%
BEAVERTOWN – LUPULOID – IPA	6.7%
BEAVERTOWN - NECK OIL - SESSION IPA	4.3%
BEAVERTOWN X LADIES THAT BEER – VINOUS – GRAPE SOUR	5.5%
BEAVERTOWN – HEAVY WATER – IMP.STOUT	9.5%
BEAVERTOWN – DOUBLE CHIN – DOUBLE IPA	8.5%
BRIXTON – LOW VOLTAGE IPA	4.3%
BRIXTON – RELIANCE PALE ALE	4.2%
WILD BEER – POGO – PASSIONFRUIT PALE	4.1%
WILD BEER – SLEEPING LIMES	4.6%
MAGIC ROCK – SALTY KISS - GOSE	4.1%
MAGIC ROCK - COMMON GROUND - COFFEE PORTER	5.4%
FOURPURE – TREELINE – IPL	5.9%
HARBOUR BREWING CO – LITTLE ROCK – IPA	6.3%
AEGIR – DAG – CITRUS PALE ALE	4.0%
MONDO - DENNIS HOPP'R – PALE ALE	5.3%
NORTH BREWING – PIÑATA – TROPICAL PALE ALE	4.5%

*THIS IS NOT A BUCKET FULL OF BEER

[&]quot;Homer no function beer well without" Homer Simpson

BOTTLES	ABV	£
SIERRA NEVADA – PALE ALE	5.6%	£4.50
MODELO ESPECIAL - LAGER	4.5%	£4.80
HOEGAARDEN – WHEAT BEER	4.9%	£4.50
LA CHOUFFE - BLONDE	8.0%	£6.00
GLUTEN FREE ESTRELLA – DAURA - LAGER MAGIC ROCK – FANTASMA - IPA	5.5% 6.5%	£4.50 £4.50
ADNAMS - GHOST SHIP (NEAR ALCOHOL FREE)	0.5%	£3.60
WESTONS - ORGANIC CIDER REKORDERLIG - FRUIT CIDERS PEAR STRAWBERRY AND LIME	6.0% 4.0%	£4.50 £4.70
CRABBIES GINGER BEER	4.0%	£4.40

[&]quot;24 hours in a day, 24 beers in a case. Coincidence?" Stephen Wright

SPIRITS & STUFF

Salted Caramel Espresso Martini £9 – Café Patron, Vanilla Vodka & salted caramel shaken with fresh coffee

Old Fashioned £10- one of the most venerable of cocktails, predating not only the motorcar but the presidency of Abraham Lincoln. It's strong but not too strong, sweet but not too sweet, and, most importantly, it's delicious!

Why not substitute Bourbon for Rum or even Gin?

HOMEMADE INFUSIONS

We have various Gin, Vodka and Bourbon Infusions for you to try

For example

Mixed Berry Gin – Great with Fevertree Aromatic Tonic

Cherry Vodka – Boozy Cherry Cola (what's not great about that?)

Rhubarb Gin – Great with Elderflower Tonic

Check the board for what we've got at the moment

MIX AND MATCH YOUR FAVOURITE WITH ONE OF OUR SPECIALLITY TONICS

Fevertree Elderflower
Fevertree Mediterranean

Fevertree Sicilian Lemon
Fevertree Aromatic Tonic

Fevertree Ginger Ale

[&]quot;There's nothing wrong with sobriety... in moderation" John Candy

WHITES	175ML	250ML	BTL
CASCINA LA DORIA GAVI ITALY	7.300	10.50	29.50
CULLINAN VIEW CHENIN BLANC SOUTH AFRICA	4.80	6.90	19.50
TEKENA SAUVIGNON BLANC CHILE	5.70	8.10	22.50
PETITE RONDE PICPOUL DE PINET FRANCE	6.30	9.00	26.00
MILFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND	7.10	10.00	28.00
ROSÉ			
CASTELBELLO ROSATO ITALY	4.80	6.90	19.50
ESTADON COTES DE PROVENCE FRANCE	7.10	10.00	28.00
REDS			
CASA ALBALI TEMPRANILLO SHIRAZ SPAIN	4.80	6.90	19.50
LA CAPRICE MERLOT FRANCE	5.70	8.10	22.50
AMODO PINOT NOIR ITALY	5.80	8.30	23.00
RIOJA CRIANZA VINA REAL SPAIN	7.30	10.50	29.50
LUNARIS BY CALLIA MALBEC ARGENTINA	6.60	9.70	27.00
SPARKLING	125ML		BTL
MIDEA PROSECCO	7.50		29.50
BOUCHE PERE & FILS CHAMPAGNE	10.00		39.50

[&]quot;Why do I drink Champagne for breakfast? Doesn't everyone?" Noel Coward

IT'S NOT SOFT IT'S JUST HANGOVER FREE!

FENTIMANS £3

GINGER BEER ROSE LEMONADE WILD ELDERFLOWER SPARKLING RASPBERRY

SQUARE ROOT £2.70ASK STAFF ABOUT FLAVOURS AVAILABLE.

TING £2 SPARKLING GRAPEFRUIT

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

ORANGE £3.50

COKE/DIET/ZERO £3
SPRING WATER STILL/SPARKLING £2.20/3.70

SELECTION OF COFFEES AND TEASFEEL FREE TO SEE IF OUR STAFF CAN REMEMBER THEM ALL!

[&]quot;I used to jog, but the ice cubes kept falling out of my glass" David Lee Roth